M-CR + 4 Nations e

26.11.2017

Brno 2017 /Czech Republic

C02 - 01 1m springboard / boys C

0. Nat. Results Points to 1st
1. CRO (zAG) LEDINSKI David 325,65
2. AUT (AsVv) KNOLL Anton 258,05 -67,60
3. CRO (zAG) KOKIC Maro 244,80 -80,85
4. AUT (Asv) LAMBREV Anton 238,30 -87,35
5. AUT (Asv) UHL Moritz 236,00 -89,65
6. AUT (Asv) SCHMITT Paul 206,60 -119,05
7. CZE (UNI) PILAT Lukas 199,90 -125,75
8. HUN (8up) RAIJNAI Rdbert 198,65 -127,00
9. CzZE (Usk) SOREJIS Josef Hugo 197,35 -128,30
10. czE (usk) FRIDRICH Jan 183,20 -142,45
11. cze (sks) STOCEK Ondrej 182,85 -142,80
12. CzE (sks) NIKISKOV Erik 159,10 -166,55
13. czE (usk) ZIKA Jan Jakub 137,00 -188,65

Detailed overview of event no. C02 - 01

Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum
@zn6) LEDINSKI David 2004 325,65
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 401B 1,50 8,017,0|7,5|7|7 32,25 32,25 2
2 103B 1,70 8,016,5|7,5|7|7 36,55 68,80 1
3 301B 1,70 7,51717,518,016,5 37,40 106,20 1
4 201B 1,60 7,51717,517,516,5 35,20 141,40 1
5 52310 2,10 7,516,5|7|716,5 43,05 184,45 1
6 105B 2,60 6,5|6,016,5|7,5|6 49,40 233,85 1
7 203B 2,30 6,5|5,01616,5|5,5 41,40 275,25 1
8 403B 2,40 7,516,5|717,516,5 50,40 325,65 1



Club Name Borned Points sum

sv) KNOLL Anton 2005 258,05
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

1 103B 1,70 5,014,5/4,0(5|4,5 23,80 23,80 9

2 403C 220 7,016,0(6]6]6 39,60 63,40 2

3 201B 1,60 7,56,016,5|6,5|6 30,40 93,80 2

4 301B 1,70 6,012,5|3,5/4,5/3,5 19,55 11335 3

5 52310 2,10 7,517171716,5 44,10 157,45 2

6 105C 240 6,5/6,016]6/6 43,20 200,65 2

7 203C 2,00 5,014,014,5|4,5|5 28,00 228,65 2

8 303c 210 5,514,5|4,5|4,5/5 29,40 258,05 2

Club Name ; Borned Points sum
@r6) KOKIC Maro 2005 244,80
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 103B 1,70 6,5|5,5/6,5|6,5|6 32,30 32,30 1

2 401B 1,50 7,016,5|7|5,5|6 29,25 61,55 3

3 201B 1,60 6,015,5|5,5/5,0|5,5 26,40 87,95 3

4 301B 1,70 616,5/6,56|5,5 31,45 119,40 2

5 5231D 2,10 4,54,014,5/4,5|5,0 28,35 147,75 3

6 105C 2,40 6,0/5,0/5,5|6|5,5 40,80 188,55 3

7 403B 2,40 4,03,0/3,5/3|4 25,20 213,75 3

8 203B 2,30 4,514,5|5,5|4,5|4,5 31,05 244,80 3

Club Name Borned Points sum
»sv) LAMBREV Anton 2005 238,30
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 103B 1,70 6,016]5,5|5,5|5,0 28,90 28,90 5

2 403C 2,20 4,54,014|4]4,5 27,50 56,40 5

3 201B 1,60 6,0|4,5|4,5|4,5|4,5 21,60 78,00 5

4 301C 1,60 6,0166|5,5|5,5 28,00 106,00 4

5 5221D 1,70 5,5|5]4,0]5|5 25,50 131,50 5

6 104C 2,20 6,5|5,0/5,5/6|5 36,30 167,80 5

7 203C 2,00 5,5|6|6/6]6,5 36,00 203,80 4



8 5223D 2,30 4,5|5|5|5]5,5 34,50 238,30 4
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Club Name Borned Points sum
»sv  UHL Moritz 2005 236,00
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

103B 1,70 6,016,0/6|6|6 30,60 30,60 3

403C 2,20 3,513,513,5/414,5 24,20 54,80 7

201B 1,60 5,5|4,0(4]4,54 20,00 7480 6

301B 1,70 5,0/5|5]4,5/4,0 24,65 99,45 6

5231D 2,10 6,0/5|4,5|5,5|5,5 33,60 133,05 4

105C 2,40 5,5/5,0/5,5/5,55,5 39,60 172,65 4

203C 2,00 5,014,555|5 30,00 202,65 5

5223D 2,30 5,0(4,014,5/5]5 33,35 236,00 5

Club
(ASV)

Dive
103 B
403 C
201 B
301B

5231D
104 B
203 C

5223D

Club
(UNI)

Dive
101 B
401 B
201 C
301C

5211A

Name

SCHMITT Paul

Difficulty

1,70
2,20
1,60
1,70
2,10
2,30
2,00
2,30

Name

PILAT Lukas

Difficulty

1,30
1,50
1,50
1,60
1,80

points from Judges

6,015,0/5,5]5,5|5
5,5/413,5|4,5/4,5
2,5]2,0/2|3,0]2,5
6,0/4,5]4,0|5|5
4,015,015/4,5|5
6,0/4,5|4,5|5,5|5
4,01415,0/5|4,5
3,5/2,5]3,5]4,0|3

points from Judges

7,016,5/6,5]6,0|6,5
6,5/5,0/5,5(5,516
4,5|4,5]5|5,5|5,5
6,015/4,5|5(4,0
6,0/54,5|5,5|5

Result
27,20
28,60
11,20
24,65
30,45
34,50
27,00
23,00

Result
25,35
25,50
22,50
23,20
27,90

25,35
50,85
73,35
96,55
124,45

A O N O

Points sum

206,60

Points sum

199,90
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103 C
203 C
303C

Club
(BUD)

Dive
103 B
401 B
201 C
301 C

5211A
104 C
403 C
202 C

Club

1,60
2,00
2,10

Name

5,014,5/5(4,514,5
5,0/5]5,5|5,5|5
4,013,53,5(3,013,5

RAJNAI Rébert

Difficulty

1,70
1,50
1,50
1,60
1,80
2,20
2,20
1,50

Name

points from Judges

5,5|5/4,5]4,514,5
5,5/4,014|4,5/4,5
5,516,0/6]5,5|5,5
6,0/5,5|6|4,5|6
5,5(3,5/4|3,5|4
5/4,5|4,5|5,5/4,5
5,014,5/4(3,54,5
5,5/4,0|5|4,5|5

sy SOREJS Josef Hugo

Dive
103 B
403 C
201 C
301C

5211A
203 C
303 C
105 C

Club
(USK)

Dive
101 C
401 C
201 C

Difficulty

1,70
2,20
1,50
1,60
1,80
2,00
2,10
2,40

Name

FRIDRICH Jan

Difficulty

1,20
1,40
1,50

points from Judges

5,5|5,5/6,016]6
5,0/3,5/5/5|3,5
4,5|4,5|4,0]4,5|4,5
0,0/0,0/0/0|0
6,5/5,05|5,5|5
5,5/5,0]5,5|5,5|5
5,5/5,0]5,5|5|5
3,513,513,5/3,013,5

points from Judges

5,5/616,5|6,5|6
6,015,0/5,5]5,5|5
6,0/6,5|6,5|6,5|6

22,40
31,00
22,05

Result
23,80
19,50
25,50
28,00
20,70
30,80
28,60
21,75

Result
29,75
29,70
20,25

0,00
27,90
32,00
32,55
25,20

22,20
22,40
28,50

146,85
177,85
199,90

0

Summary
23,80
43,30
68,80
96,80

117,50
148,30
176,90
198,65

Borned

2005

Summary
29,75
59,45
79,70
79,70

107,60
139,60
172,15
197,35

Borned

2005

Summary
22,20
44,60
73,10

8
7
7

11
10

Points sum

198,65

Points sum

197,35

Points sum

183,20




4 301C 1,60 6,014,5/6/5|6 27,20 100,30 5
5 5211A 1,80 3,01213]1,5/1,5 11,70 112,00 9
6 103C 1,60 4,5|5,5/4,5|5|5,5 24,00 136,00 11
7 402C 1,60 5|4,5|4,55,5|4,5 22,40 158,40 11
8 302C 1,60 5,5/5,05|5,5|5 24,80 183,20 10

Club . Namev Borned Points sum
k)  STOCEK Ondrej 2005 182,85
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

1 103B 1,70 6,0|5,5|615,5|5,5 28,90 28,90 6

2 401B 1,50 6,0|5]5|4,5|5 22,50 51,40 8

3 201B 1,60 5,0]4,5|4,0|4,5|4,5 21,60 73,00 9

4 301B 1,70 5,5|4,5|4,5|4,5|4,5 22,95 95,95 9

5 5211A 1,80 2,5|3,0]2,5]2,0]3 14,40 110,35 10

6 403C 2,20 5,0/4/3,5|4,5|4 27,50 137,85 10

7 104C 2,20 4,0/3,0/3|3,5|3,5 22,00 159,85 10

8 203C 2,00 4,014|3,5|3,0/4 23,00 182,85 11

Club Name . Borned Points sum
sks)  NIKISKOV Erik 2005 159,10
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

1 103B 1,70 4,5|3,5|3,5/3,5|3,5 17,85 17,85 13

2 401B 1,50 3,013,5|3,5/3,5/4,0 15,75 33,60 13

3 201B 1,60 5,014,5/4,5|4,5|5 22,40 56,00 12

4 301B 1,70 4,0(2,5|3,5/3,5|3 17,00 73,00 12

5 5211A 1,80 4,5|3|3|2,5]2,5 15,30 88,30 12

6 403C 2,20 5,0|4/3,5|4|4 26,40 114,70 12

7 104C 2,20 4]4,5|3,0|4|4 26,40 141,10 12

8 203C 2,00 312,03,513,512,5 18,00 159,10 12

Club Name Borned Points sum

wso ZIKA Jan Jakub 2004 137,00

Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order
1 103C 1,60 5,0/4|4]4,5]3,5 20,00 20,00 12







